# Regular
Education
Routes

34

# Local Sped
Routes

8

# Local Sped
Midday Routes

3

Out of District
Sped Routes

ABS East
Conroe (2 routes)

Special Runs

McKinney Vento-
Cleveland ISD

McKinney Vento-
Huffman ISD

McKinney Vento-
Humble ISD

McKinney Vento-
New Caney ISD

5 CTE Shuttles
JJAEP

After School
Activities

Daily

Average

Mileage
2145.83

TEA Cost
Per Mile

Regular
Special

2022/2023
$5.71
$2.20

2023/2024
$5.52
$2.65

879.4

79.86

286
231.2

Daily Average Of Ridership
After School Buses Daily Ridership

55.8
50.4
39.6
54.2

included
in route
mileage
44 Ended Dec 2024

110.63

2021/2022
$4.44
$1.70

2024/2025 2023/2024
3462 2518
21 46



