# Regular Education Routes	Daily Average Mileage							
34	2145.83							
# Local Sped Routes				TEA Cost Per Mile	2023/2024	2022/2023	2021/2022	
8	879.4			Regular	\$5.52	\$5.71	\$4.44	
				Special	\$2.65	\$2.20	\$1.70	
# Local Sped Midday Routes								
3	79.86							
Out of District								
Sped Routes								
ABS East	286							
Conroe (2 routes)	231.2							
							2024/2025	2023/2024
				Daily Average Of Ridership			3462	2518
				After School Buses Daily Ridership			21	46
Special Runs								
McKinney Vento- Cleveland ISD	55.8							
McKinney Vento- Huffman ISD	50.4							
McKinney Vento- Humble ISD	39.6							
McKinney Vento- New Caney ISD	54.2							
5 CTE Shuttles	included in route mileage							
JJAEP	44	Ended Dec	2024					
After School Activities	110.63							